_______________General Description
The MAX308/MAX309 precision, monolithic, CMOS ana-
log multiplexers (muxes) offer low on-resistance (less
than 100Ω), which is matched to within 5Ω between
channels and remains flat over the specified analog sig-
nal range (7Ω max). They also offer low leakage over
temperature (NO-off leakage current less than 5nA at
+85°C) and fast switching speeds (transition time less

16 Narrow SO
Dice*
Ordering Information continued at end of data sheet.
*Contact factory for dice specifications.
**Contact factory for availability.
MAX308EPE -40°C to +85°C 16 Plastic DIP
MAX308ESE -40°C to +85°C 16 Narrow SO
MAX308EJE -40°C to +85°C 16 CERDIP
MAX308MJE -55°C to +125°C 16 CERDIP**
MAX308CUE 0°C to +70°C 16 TSSOP
MAX308EUE -40°C to +85°C 16 TSSOP
M
A
X
3

High-Performance, CMOS Analog Multiplexers
______________________________________________________________________________________ 11
_Ordering Information (continued)
*Contact factory for dice specifications.
**Contact factory for availability.
16 CERDIP**-55°C to +125°CMAX309MJE
16 CERDIP-40°C to +85°CMAX309EJE
16 Narrow SO-40°C to +85°CMAX309ESE
16 Plastic DIP-40°C to +85°CMAX309EPE
Dice*
16 Narrow SO
16 Plastic DIP
PIN-PACKAGETEMP RANGE
0°C to +70°C
0°C to +70°C
0°C to +70°CMAX309C/D
MAX309CSE
MAX309CPE
PART
16 TSSOP0°C to +70°CMAX309CUE
16 TSSOP-40°C to +85°CMAX309EUE
Package Information
For the latest package outline information, go to
Maxim cannot assume responsibility for use of any circuitry other than circuitry entirely embodied in a Maxim product. No circuit patent licenses are